TOP 50 CATFISH

WEIGHT NOTES
1 147.00
2 145.00
3 144.00
4 136.00
5 134.00
6 130.00
7 127.00
8 127.00
9 123.00
10 122.14
11 122.00
12 120.00
13 120.00
14 120.00
15 120.00
16 119.00
17 119.00
18 118.00
19 117.11
20 115.00
21 115.00
22 115.00
23 114.08
24 114.03
25 113.14
26 111.00
27 110.00
28 110.00
29 110.00
30 110.00
31 110.00
32 110.00
33 110.00
34 110.00
35 110.00
36 109.08
37 109.00
38 109.00
39 108.00
40 107.00
41 106.08
42 106.02
43 106.00
44 105.00
45 105.00
46 104.08
47 104.08
48 104.00
49 104.00
50 104.00

CAPTOR
Paul Fyson
Mattew Smith
James Jones
lan Gunn
lan De'arth
Cris Wade
William Barnes
Mark Fasey
Mike Brown
Tony Corbett
Will Sudders
Nobby Tomlin
Kirston Hole
Mark Skipper
Karl Bowns
Tony Corbett
Alex Fanshawe
Dayne Bosworth
Billy Bartholomew
Stuart Ball
Justin Douglas
Mike Brown
Unkown
Marv Harvey
Finlay Speakman
Mick Mccallister
Marc Barrett
Lee Hawkins
Wells McCarthy
Justin Douglas
Jon Boswell
James Tippy
Richard Crompton
Michael Dawlings
David Fields
Tony Gibson
Mick Nuttley
Lee Pollard
Ross Hamilton
Dean Aldrige
Ellis Parsons
Dean Aldrige
Kieran Dorsey
Marc Barrett
Jack Creed
Dean Aldridge
Graham Stoneham
Luke Aldred
Tony Gibson
Danny Milman

LOCATION
Oak lake's
Oak lake's
Oak lake's
Oak lake's Fisheries
Essex Lake
Witch lake Leisure Lake

Fishable at houchins fishery

Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake

Midlands Day Ticket water

Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake
Club Lake

Midlands Day Ticket water

Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake

Forty Acres Plantation Lake

Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake
Crow green Fishery
Chigboro Fiseries
Crow Green Fishery
Crow green Fishery
Essex Lake

Fryerning Fisheries
Oakwood park lake
Pea Lane Fishery
Darenth long lake
Witch lake Leisure Lake
Witch lake Leisure Lake
Witch lake Leisure Lake
Midlands Pit
Oakwood park lake
Oakwood park lake
Essex Lake

Essex Day Ticket Lake
Swaiiow Pool Fishery
Essex Day Ticket Lake
Essex Fihery

Crow green Fishery
Norfolk Syndicate
Essex Lake

Darenth Complex
Norfolk Lake

Local Gravel Pit
Furnace Lake

MONTH
May
Jan
July
Oct
July

Aug
April
July
Aug
April
Sept
Aug
June
Sept
Aug
May
April
July
June
Oct
Sept
April
April
Jan
July
March
Aug
May
Oct
April
Sept
June
May
Feb
Aug
Sept
Aug
July
Aug
Aug
Sept
April
March
Aug
May
Aug
Sept
Aug
April

YEAR
2020
2019
2012
2016
2016
2005
2019
2016
2011
2017

|2014
2014
2012
2011
2003
2017
2014
2015
2017
2015
2013
2011
2015
2019
2018
2019
2019
2017
2017
2013
2012
2009
2009
2008
2008
2019
2013
2013
2018
2017
2019
2017
2017
2019
2011
2016
2015
2018
2017
2010
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* Estimated at 100lb

Thanks to the Catfish Conservation Group for there assistance in compilng this list.

Notes: 1. Current British Record 2. Previous British Record 3 Estimated ( All fish of the same weight are
listed in date order so that older fish at the bottom of the list are superseded by more recent fish.)
# This catfish bottomed out the scales at 661b, eatimated at 70 Ib +
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